
 
Record C/R (Relay) Location Date

WR  6:58.55 USA-USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

FR  7:05.49 RUS-RUS Kazan (RUS) 15 JUL 2013

Final Event No. 38

Rank Lane
C/R

Name
R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time

Behind

1 4 USA - UNITED STATES  7:04.51 FR
SCHOTT Mitchell Hancock 0.68    24.73    51.07  1:18.31  1:46.06 (2) 1:46.06

NELSON Baylor William 0.27    24.31    51.08  1:18.50  1:46.52 (1) 3:32.58

DAHLGREN Jack Andrew 0.20    23.96    50.44  1:17.73  1:45.14 (1) 5:17.72

MITCHELL Jacob Ryan 0.39    23.89    50.55  1:18.48  1:46.79 (1) 7:04.51

2 5 AIN - INDIVIDUAL NEUTRA.  7:08.33     3.82
KOLESNIKOV Nikolai 0.66    25.19    51.67  1:18.75  1:46.02 (1) 1:46.02

SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr 0.16    23.98    50.97  1:18.95  1:46.78 (2) 3:32.80

ZHAVORONKOV Dmitrii 0.12    23.91    50.91  1:18.75  1:47.47 (2) 5:20.27

STEPANOV Aleksandr 0.44    25.36    52.88  1:20.53  1:48.06 (2) 7:08.33

3 7 JPN - JAPAN  7:09.47     4.96
MORI Takumi 0.58    25.17    52.50  1:19.85  1:47.36 (3) 1:47.36

YANAGIMOTO Konosuke 0.19    23.95    51.03  1:19.02  1:47.00 (3) 3:34.36

HARA Takaki 0.06    23.84    51.05  1:19.04  1:47.43 (3) 5:21.79

SHIMIZU Hiroto 0.29    24.52    51.92  1:20.04  1:47.68 (3) 7:09.47

4 3 BRA - BRAZIL  7:12.01     7.50
OLIVEIRA DE MORAES Eduardo 0.67    25.38    52.26  1:19.77  1:48.60 (7) 1:48.60

DE MORAIS ALVES Kaique Kauan 0.28    24.02    50.50  1:18.11  1:46.81 (4) 3:35.41

BARBIERI ALCANTARA Leonardo 0.14    25.29    52.87  1:20.90  1:48.10 (4) 5:23.51

FRANCISCO SALDO Gustavo 0.37    24.67    51.99  1:20.05  1:48.50 (4) 7:12.01

5 6 ITA - ITALY  7:13.83     9.32
SPEDIACCI Simone 0.64    25.36    52.63  1:20.47  1:48.46 (5) 1:48.46

CASERTA Giovanni 0.28    24.27    51.33  1:19.06  1:47.50 (5) 3:35.96

FARACI Claudio Antonino 0.31    25.21    52.61  1:20.49  1:48.96 (5) 5:24.92

MARCHELLO Davide 0.10    24.62    52.47  1:21.06  1:48.91 (5) 7:13.83

6 2 MAS - MALAYSIA  7:19.66    15.15
KHIEW Hoe Yean 0.65    25.44    52.69  1:20.68  1:48.11 (4) 1:48.11

SINGH CHAHAL Arvin Shaun 0.26    24.77    52.31  1:20.40  1:48.87 (7) 3:36.98

LIM Yin Chuen 0.41    25.27    53.27  1:21.64  1:50.58 (6) 5:27.56

TAN Khai Xin 0.23    25.99    54.45  1:23.39  1:52.10 (6) 7:19.66

7 8 AUS - AUSTRALIA  7:20.20    15.69
DA SILVA Marcus 0.70    25.08    52.49  1:20.50  1:48.46 (5) 1:48.46

GORGAS Gabriel Thomas 0.18    24.54    51.98  1:20.03  1:48.23 (6) 3:36.69

NANKERVIS Thomas James 0.23    25.25    53.79  1:23.40  1:53.14 (7) 5:29.83

SWINBURN Stuart 0.19    24.28    51.49  1:20.15  1:50.37 (7) 7:20.20

8 1 SUI - SWITZERLAND  7:25.78    21.27
BEHAR Tiago 0.68    25.23    53.12  1:21.21  1:49.27 (8) 1:49.27

MAURI Mattia 0.19    25.16    54.07  1:23.54  1:52.63 (8) 3:41.90

CHTAINI Dominic 0.04    25.24    53.95  1:23.33  1:52.46 (8) 5:34.36

SOKOLOVSKIY Daniil 0.26    25.43    53.68  1:23.00  1:51.42 (8) 7:25.78

Legend:
FR FISU Record, R.T. Reaction time WR World Record,
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